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Euske, Kenneth J. 
Professor and 

Chair 
SM/Ee 

656-2860 
kjeuske@nps.navy.mil 

Liao, Shu S. 
Professor and 

 Associate Chair of Research 
SM/Lc 

656-2505  
sliao@nps.navy.mil 

 

Anderson, Laurel 
Visiting Associate Professor 
SM/La    
656-3508 
laanders@nps.navy.mil 

Crawford, Alice M. 
Senior Lecturer  
SM/Cr    
656-2481 
acrawford@nps.navy.mil 

Evered, Roger D. 
Professor 
SM/Ev 
656-2646 
revered@nps.navy.mil 

Barnard, James, CDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
SM/Bj 
656-3301 
jmbarnar@nps.navy.mil 

Crouch, Thomas, LTC, USA 
Military Instructor 
SM/Ct 
656-4298 
twcrouch@nps.navy.mil 

Fann-Thomas, Gail  
Associate Professor 
SM/Fa 
656-2756 
gthomas@nps.navy.mil 

Barrett, Frank J. 
Associate Professor 
SM/Br 
656-2328 
fbarrett@nps.navy.mil 

Cuskey, Jeffrey R. 
Lecturer 
SM/Ck 
656-2966 
jcuskey@nps.navy.mil 

Flanagan, Patrick J. 
Lecturer 
SM/Fl 
656-2469 
pjflanag@nps.navy.mil 

Barrios-Choplin, John R. 
Research Assistant Professor 
SM/Bc 
656-2755 
jchoplin@nps.navy.mil 

Dillard, John T. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Dj 
656-2650 
jtdillar@nps.navy.mil 

Franck, Raymond E., Jr. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Fr 
656-3614 
refranck@nps.navy.mil 

Boudreau, Michael W.  
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Be 
656-3420 
mboudreau@nps.navy.mil 
 

Doyle, Richard B. 
Associate Professor  
SM/Dy   
656-3302 
ddoyle@nps.navy.mil 

Gates, William R. 
Associate Professor 
SM/Gt  
656-2754 
brgates@nps.navy.mil 

Brinkley, Douglas E.  
Lecturer  
SM/Bi    
656-2771 
dbrinkle@nps.navy.mil 
 

Eaton, Don, RADM, USN (Ret.) 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Et    
656-3616 
deaton@nps.navy.mil 

Gottlieb, Stan 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Gs  
656-3554 
sgottlie@nps.navy.mil 

Cook, Michael D. 
Assistant Professor 
SM/Cm 
656-3508 
mcook@nps.navy.mil 
 

Eitelberg, Mark J. 
Professor  
SM/Eb    
656-3160 
meitelberg@nps.navy.mil 
 

Gue, Kevin R. 
Assistant Professor 
SM/Gk 
656-4299 
krgue@nps.navy.mil 
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Haga, William J. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Hg 
656-3094 
wjhaga@nps.navy.mil 

Jones, Lawrence R. 
Professor  
SM/Jn    
656-2482 
lrjones@nps.navy.mil 

Moses, Orrin Douglas 
Associate Professor 
SM/Mo 
656-3218 
dmoses@nps.navy.mil 

Harris, Reuben T. 
Professor 
SM/Hr    
656-2161 
rharris@nps.navy.mil 

Kang, Keebom 
Associate Professor 
SM/Kk 
656-3106 
kkang@nps.navy.mil 

Mutty, John E. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Mu 
656-2205 
jmutty@nps.navy.mil 

Hatch, Bill D., LCDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
SM/Hh 
656-2463 
wdhatch@nps.navy.mil 

Lamm, David V. 
Associate Professor 
SM/Lt 
656-2775 
dlamm@nps.navy.mil 

Naegle, Brad R. 
Lecturer 
SM/Nb 
656-3620 
bnaegle@nps.navy.mil 

Haugh, Leroy J. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/He 
656-5077 
Haughlj@aol.com 

Laurence, Janice H. 
Research Associate Professor 
SM/Lw 
656-2471 
jhlauren@nps.navy.mil 

Nissen, Mark E. 
Assistant Professor 
SM/Ni 
656-3570 
mnissen@nps.navy.mil 

Hayes, Bryan F. 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Hy 
656-2471 
bfhayes@nps.navy.mil 

Lewis, Ira A. 
Associate Professor  
SM/Le   
656-2464 
ialewis@nps.navy.mil 

Owen, Walter E. 
Lecturer 
SM/On 
656-2048 
wowen@nps.navy.mil 

Henderson, David R.  
Associate Professor 
SM/Ht 
656-2524 
drhender@nps.navy.mil 

Matthews, Dave 
Senior Lecturer  
SM/Md    
656-2360 
dmatthews@nps.navy.mil 
 

Pawlowski, Bruce A. 
Lecturer 
SM/Pa 
656-2650 
bppawlowski@nps.navy.mil 

Hildebrandt, Gregory R.  
Associate Professor  
SM/Hi    
656-2637 
Ghildebrandt@nps.navy.mil 
 

Macfarlan, W. Gregory 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Mw 
656-2415 
wgmacfar@nps.navy.mil 

Quast, Philip, VADM, USN (ret.) 
Senior Lecturer 
SM/Qu    
656-3544 
pmquast@nps.navy.mil 
 

Hleba, Ted, CDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
SM/Hb 
656-2884 
TAHleba@nps.navy.mil 
 

McCaffery Jerry L. 
Professor 
SM/Mm 
656-2554 
jmccaffery@nps.navy.mil 

Roberts, Nancy C. 
Professor 
SM/Rc 
656-2742/3358 
nroberts@nps.navy.mil 

Hocevar, Susan P. 
Assistant Professor 
SM/Hc 
656-2249 
shocevar@nps.navy.mil 

Mehay, Stephen L. 
Professor 
SM/Mp 
656-2643 
smehay@nps.navy.mil 

San Miguel, Joseph G. 
Professor 
SM/Sm 
656-2187 
jsanmiguel@nps.navy.mil 
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Simon, Cary A. 
Visiting Assistant Professor 
SM/Sn 
656-2439 
csimon@nps.navy.mil 

Summers, Donald 
Research Associate  
SM/Ds 
656-3632 
DESummer@nps.navy.mil 

Tudor, Ron 
Lecturer 
SM/Rt 
656-3254 
rbtudor@nps.navy.mil 

Snider, Keith F.  
Assistant Professor 
SM/Sk 
656-3621 
ksnider@nps.navy.mil 
 

Thomas, George W. 
Professor  
SM/Te   
656-2741 
gwthomas@nps.navy.mil 

Warfield, Kathleen J. 
Lecturer 
SM/Wa 
656-2637 
kwarfie@nps.navy.mil 

Suchan, James E. 
Associate Professor  
SM/Sa    
656-2905 
jsuchan@nps.navy.mil 

Thomas, Kenneth W. 
Professor 
SM/Th 
656-2776 
kthomas@nps.navy.mil 

Yoder, Elliot C., CDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
SM   
656-3619 
ecyoder@nps.navy.mil 

   

   

   

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 


